
½

½

½

½

½

½

½

½

½

½½

½

½

½

½

½

½

½

l

l

500

500

500

450

500

400

400

550

450

500

400

500

400

40
0

40
0

600

400

400

500

550

500

500

450

550

600

400

400

450

500

550

450

450

400

450

450

70
0

450

40
0

450

500

450

400

500

400

45
0

400

500

500

600

650

550

450

450

500

500

450

500

550

500

450

500

450

550

450

500

450

450

500

450

450

550

40
0

550

550

500

500

550

450

500

450

450

450

450

450

500

450

450

450

550

750

400
50

0

400

450

450

500

40
0

500

500
40

0

550

550

650

450

500

450

400

500

450

40
0

450

520

380

370

48
0

42
0

420

49
0

470

470

61
0

530

380

460

430

420

440
480

460

410

420

460

47
0

460

430

470

470

370

53
0

430

510

480

410

530

420

420

480

460

440

460

480

47
0

470

470

Étang d'épuration

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt
Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

Banc d'emprunt

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

Bge

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

Bge

B.C.

Bge

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

C

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

Barrage Beaulne

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

B.C.

R

C

Lac

Lac Creux

Lac Cloutier

Montagne

Lac

Lac Lemieux

Lac Noir

Lac

Esclaves

Tekakwitha

Truite Rouge

Petit

Lacs à

lac Baune

Lac à

Prudhomme

Lac Catherine

Lac

Lacs

Lac Limoges

Sources

Lac

de la Pie

de la Tortue

Lac Charette

Lac

la Grosse

Lac

Lac à l'Ours

Marcheur

Lac
Catherine

Lac

Dufresne

Pelletier

Beauregard

Lac Caisse

Bazinet

Lac Davis

Lac à
Simard

Lac Blanc

Lac Wilson

Lac

Roberge

Larocque

Lac

Lac

Lac Long

Lac des Loutres

Vaillancourt

Lac de la

Perreault

Lac

Lac Gagnon

Petit lac John

Lac de

Comanches

Lac Arthur

lac

Lac

Corbeau

Orignal

Lac Ludger

Lac Davis

Saint-Michel

Lac Dufresne
Lac Huit

Malone

Lac du Jet

Lac Lemieux

Lac

Lac à

Lac des

Perdu

Geronimo

lac Gagnon

Lac du

May

Lac

Lac Cardin

Lac

Ménard

Lac

Lac Ménard

Lac de la

Lac

Lac Clair

Lac Maria

Brunelle

Lac des
Épinettes

Rivière

Cardin

Lac Legault

Les

Lac

des Érables

Lac

Lac des Indiens

Deslauriers

Lac

des Castors

Lac Doré

Lac Violon

Leguerrier

Lac des Esclaves

Lac de la

Lacs Fourchés

à

Galarneau

Lac à

Lac Monette

Lac

de la Fourche

Lac

Lac John

Sicotte

Lac des

Sauvage

Sauvage

Lacs à

Lac du

Caisse

Lac Lajeunesse

Canard

Lac

Frontière

Iroquois
Lac des

Grand

Petit

Lac Nomade

Riv
ièr

e

Crique

Loup

du
Castor

Saint-

Ruisseau

32
9

HUITIÈ
ME

LAC-DES-

HAUTEURS)

DU

DU

CHEMIN

LA

CAP

CHEMIN

DE
S L

AC
S

RA
NG

SEPTIÈME

LA
C-

DE
-LA

-M
ON

TA
GN

E-
NO

IR
E

RANG

SEPTIÈ
ME

CH
EM

IN

LAC-CANARD

DE

RÉSERVE

(CHEMIN

LAC-HUIT)

CHEMIN

DE

LA

DU
FR

ES
NE

NOTRE-DAME-

DE-LA-MERCI

(SIXIÈME

CHEMIN

ÎLES

(CHEMIN

HAUTEURS)

(VI
EU

X

RIVIÈRE-DUFRESNE

125

DE

CH
EM

IN

329

RANG)

MONTÉE

DU

DU

DU

DES

DES

LA
C-

OU
AR

EA
U

MONTÉ
E

CHEMIN

CH
EM

IN

NE
UV

IÈM
E

RANG

(CHEMIN

RANG)

14

24

23

16

26

20

28

18

32

36

37

16

17

39

18

42

Î. 7

13

12

27

33

Î. 6

4

34

17

30

36

41

8

44

51

34

50

25

41

47

38

44

35

41

49

44

53

3

49

4

62

59

7

7

7

4

13

19

16

17

13

51

6

2

2

22

20

27

13

8

19

56

10

18

19

23

28

4

1

16

34

23

25

19

20

31

Lac Lajeunesse

Î. 9

15

31

Rang VIII

Î. 2

Î. 5

25

33

48

53

31

30

47

37

40

52

60

46

57

59

3

Rang X

61

3

57

1

5

6

5

3

7

2

10

8

10

19

28

17

14

25

26

17

28

16

24

31

17

Rang X

20

20

37

Î. 4

31

43

43

55

40

51

59

38

5

54

60

57

60

10

8

14

4

10

12

13

18

7

8

4

15

20

6

16

25

7

21

12

57

6

16

6

23

57

13

5

14

15

30

22

32

23

32

17

19

27

38

13

28

Rang IX

30

41

34

24

21

Î. 3

22

23

28

10

46

Rang VII

32

48

6

23

27

46

30

32

34

56

57

53

29

30

47

43

62

1

48

53

55

11

52

54

2

56

4

5

58

2

CANTON DE DONCASTER

14

15

11

3

7

14

15

9

7

4

14

24

1

52

8

54

9

14

25

5

11

17

14

24

1

16

21

26

3

24

31

17

27

23

29

CANTON D'ARCHAMBAULT

22

21

21

14

21

24

34

27

33

30

Bloc 1

19

13

Î. 8

39

42

26

38

40

36
37

39

46

52

54

60

45

1

48

54

4

45

52

9

56

59

CANTON DE CHILTON

6

11

8

9

Rang VII

16

9

11

18

19

2

23

16

53

1

17

18

24

10

27

Rang V

21

2

8

18

CANTON DE DONCASTER

Rang I

19

22

29

40

14

15

12

5

18

37

45

52

28

45

29

33

51

56

42

2

44

56

51

58

2

50

51

5

58

3

9

1

15

13

6

10

20

1

12

11

17

3

18

19

20

4

56

15

22

Rang VI

8

25

29

11

12

58

33

19

20

21

22

Île 65 cad

25

26

35

23

43

25

35

Lac Dufresne

32

38

14

11

3

40

Bloc A

16

9

47

22

49

5

24

42

27

50

36

48

39

55

46

41

57

50

55

61

8

6

3

4

8

2

11

12

12

5

2

8

17

4

5

14

1

22

5

10

3

55

5

21

58

7

7

12

59

9

15

59

15

Rang IV

3

23

33

22

15

18

17

10

36

11

26

Î. 1

29

44

45

24

35

7

28

39

26

29

35

49

54

42

58

43

50

58

49

59

47

10

1

6

53

55

9

60

Partie non divisée

1

10

Rang VIII

2

1

5

6

21

3

21

12

9

13

11

15

13

23

3

4

26

18

9

20

30

11

22

31

12

29

13

20

6

16

7

2

LAC-LEGAULT

DES-LAURENTIDES

Mont Kaaikop

CAMP-OUAREAU

LANTIER

LAC-DUFRESNE

CHEMIN-GUAY

SAINTE-LUCIE-

LAC-DU-MARCHEUR

NOTRE-DAME-DE-LA-MERCI

CHEMIN-GUAY

A DH

M ERBPSB C2
7030 CP D

F ESFT D2
9030 F

F ESFT C2
VIN CAM 98 D

F ESFT D2
VIN CP D

F BJES D2
VIN CJT 00 B

M SBSBBP B3
50 B

M ERHGSB B2
JIN C

F ESES B2
VIN CP D

R SBSB D4
30 CP A

F ESES A2
JIN F

CPR A

R SBRX D4
JIR A

F ESFT B2
VIN E

F ESBJ C2
JIN CP D

B NF

F ESFT A2
JIN D

M FTBPSB B2
VIN C

F ESES A1
VIN D

F ESEO D2
VIN D

F ERBJ B2
VIR CP D

F ESFT A2
VIN D

F ERFN A4
30 B

F FXEO A4
10 C

M BJERSB D2
VIN CPM 00 C

M BPBJTO B2
JIR CP D

M BPERSB B3
50 C

M FXFNSB6
CPR 10 B

F ESES B2
JIN D

M SBSBBP D3
JIN CP C

R EPSB C3
30 A

M PEBPSB D3
JIR VEP 98 A

R SBEP C3
70 A

F ESBJ A2
JIN CJ 12 D

F ERFX C3
JIN CP C

F ESES A2
JIN D

F ESFT B2
VIN CP D

M SBSBBP A3
50 C

F ESBJ B2
JIN CP C

F ESFT A1
VIN D

M FTBJSB A4
30 D

R EPML C2
JIN C

F ESFT A2
JIN F

F BPFT B2
JIN C

F ESPE C2
JIN CP C

F PEER C2
70 CP C

R SBTO D3
50 CP E

M BJFXSB C3
JIR CP E

M PEBPSB B2
70 C

R SBEP C3
50 B

M SBTOEO C3
50 D

F ESES A2
JIN E

R SBEP B3
50 B

F ESFT A2
JIN D

M EOBPSB C2
VIN C

M ERPESB B3
JIR B

R ENSB B4
50 A

M SBSBBJ D3
JIN CP B

F ESFX A4
30 C

D LTE

F ERBP A3
30 D

F ESFT B2
VIN CP C

F BJBP C2
JIN CP B

F ESBJ B1
VIN C
F ESES C1
JIN CP D

M SBSBBP A3
70 C

F BPBJ B2
JIN C

F ESES B2
JIN C

F ERBJ B2
VIN C

F ESES A2
JIN E

F ERBJ A3
30 D

M SBSBFX B3
JIR C

A DH

F ERFI C2
JIN CP C

F EOEO C2
JIN CP C

A AL

F ERBP B2
VIN C

CPR 05 C

R ENEN B3
70 A

F FTES A4
CT 89 30 D

F PEBP A2
JIR C

R SBML B3
50 A

F ESHG B2
JIN D

F EOES D2
JIN CP C

R SBEP B3
70 A

M SBEPBP C3
50 B

M SBEPBP C3
50 B

CPR 05 A M EOBPSB B3
50 D

F ESFT B2
VIN D

M BPEOSB B2
70 C

F ESFT B1
VIN C

F ERBJ B3
JIN F

M BJESEU C2
VIN CP 89 D F ESBJ A2

JIN F

M BJBPSB D3
JIN CP B

M SBSBEO B3
JIN D

M SBSBBP B3
50 B

M SBEPBP B3
70 C

F ESES B2
JIN D M BPEOSB B3

50 D

R SBSB B3
50 A

M BPFXSB B2
70 B

F ESES B2
JIN C

M ESEORX B2
JIN B

R SBSB B2
70 B

F EOEO C2
JIN CP B

R RXSB B3
50 A

R SBEP C3
50 B

F ESES A2
JIN F

F ESES A2
JIN E

M SBEPBP D3
70 VEP 98 D

M BJBJSB D2
VIN CJ 04 D

M SBSBBJ B2
VIN C

R MLEN C2
50 A

R ENML B3
70 A R EPSB C3

70 CP A

F ESES A2
JIN D

M PEERSB B2
70 C

R ENEN D3
70 CP A

R SBEP C3
JIN B

R SBSB B3
50 C F ESBJ B2

JIN F

F ERBP B2
JIN D

F ERFI B2
JIN E

M SBSBBP B3
50 D

M SBSBBP B3
50 B

F ERBJ B2
JIN C

M FIEOSB B2
70 C

F ESFI B2
VIN CJG 09 D

M PEPESB C1
70 CP C

R SBEP D3
50 CP A R SBEN D3

JIR CP A

F ESFI B2
JIN E

M BJERSB C2
VIN EL D

M SBSBBJ C2
70 EL D

M SBSBBP C3
70 EL D

F ESFT B2
VIN CJ 97 C

M BJERSB C2
VIN CJ 97 C

M SBEPBP C2
VIR EL E

R EPSB C3
50 CP A

R EPSB B3
50 A

R EPEP A3
50 A

M PEFXRX D1
70 EL D

F ERBP B2
JIN D

R EPSB B3
70 A

F ERPE C2
70 CP D

M SBSBPE B2
VIR C

R EPSB A2
90 A

F ERPE TM D2
CT 93 7010 D

M SBEPPE B3
70 C

M BPBPSB A3
50 C

M SBRXPE C2
70 B

M SBTOEO C3
VIN F

M ESBJRX C2
VIN CJ 97 C

F FXFN C5
CPR 97 10 B

F BJBJ C3
JIN CPF 04 D

M BJBPSB C3
70 CP C

F ESES A1
JIN D

M BJESSB A2
JIN E

M PEBPSB B2
70 D

R EPEP B3
70 A

R SBEP D2
90 EL A

F PEBP B2
70 F

F ESPE B2
JIR F

F PEFX B3
70 D

F EOFI D1
70 CP 91 B

M EOERSB A2
JIN C

M SBEPEO D3
JIR D

R ENSB A2
90 B

M BPFXSB B3
70 C

F ESES C1
VIN CP D

F ESBJ A1
VIN E

F ERBJ A2
JIN C

R ENSB C4
70 A

R EPEP B2
70 A R ENEN C3

70 A

M FTPERX A2
70 F

M SBSBPE B2
70 B

R EPSB B2
70 B

R SBSB B4
30 A

A AL

M SBSBBP A2
70 C

F FNFX B5
CPR 10 B

A AL

F ESBJ A1
VIN D

M BJESEU B2
JIN E

F ESBJ B2
VIN D

F ESHG B2
VIN D

M ERBPSB B2
JIN F

M BPEOSB B2
JIN C

R RXEB C3
30 A

F ERFI A2
JIN D

F ESBP D2
9030 D

R EPSB B4
30 A

F ERBP B2
JIN E

M EOFIEP B2
70 C

R ENEN A4
70 A

F PEBP A2
70 E

M PEBPSB B2
70 E

R EPSB B2
70 B R EPEP B3

50 A

F ESFT A2
VIN E

M PEFXSB B2
70 F

F ESFT A2
VIN CJG 07 D

F ERFT B2
VIN D

CPR 05 B R SBSB B4
10 A

M BJESSB C2
JIN CP C

M SBEUBJ B2
VIN B

M BPBJSB B2
JIN D

F FIFT D3
3030 CP C

F FTPE C2
JIN C

F BJES A1
VIN C

M PEBPSB B2
70 C

F BPFT B2
70 D

M SBEPBP B2
70 C

F ERBP A2
JIN D

F ESES A2
JIN D

M PEBPRX C2
70 C

F ESPE A2
VIN D

M SBEPPE C2
70 B

F ESFT B2
VIN D

R ENEN A4
50 A

F ESBJ A1
VIN C

F FTBJ A4
30 B

R SBEU B2
90 A

R EBRX D2
30 CP B

F ERBP B3
JIR C

F ERBP B2
JIN D

M PEPERX C2
70 B

R ENRX B3
VIR A

M PEFXSB B2
70 C

M SBEUBP B3
50 CP B

F ESES A2
JIN D

M SBSBPE D3
50 CP B

A AL

F FXFX A5
CPR 10 C

R RZ7
P 03 10 B

M FIBJRX D2
JIR CP C

M BPPESB A4
30 B

F FHBP A4
CT 83 30 B

6
CT 83 10 B

F ESBP A2
JIN E

F ESBP A2
JIN E

M ERBJSB B2
VIN D

M BPEOSB A2
70 C

M BJFXSB B2
70 B

F ESES B2
JIN C

M BPFXSB B2
JIN C

M SBEPBP B3
50 B

M BPEOSB B2
JIN B

F ESBJ A2
VIN C

F ESFT A2
VIN C

M SBEPFX B2
70 B

M ESFXSB B3
JIN F

F BJER A1
VIN F

F BPER D2
JIN CP B

M RXSBBP B2
JIN CP A

F FIBP B2
JIN C

F PEFT B2
JIN CP D

F ESFT A2
JIN D

F PEBP C1
70 CP B

F BPPE A4
10 B

M SBEUFI D4
10 A

F ESFT B2
JIN CP D

F ESFT A1
VIN E

M SBEUBJ B2
JIN E

F BPES B2
JIN C

F ERBJ C2
VIN EL D

F ESFT A2
JIN D

M RXEUBJ B2
JIN CP B

F FTBJ B2
JIN CJ 97 D

M FTBPSB B2
VIN D

M SBEUFT D2
70 CP C

R SBRX A2
VIN B

7
CPR 10 A

M FTFXSB A2
JIN F

F ESES A2
VIN C

M ERBJSB B2
JIN C

M ERBJSB B2
JIN D

F ESFT A2
VIN F

F FTBJ B2
VIN CJ 97 D

M SBEUBJ B2
VIR CP C

R SBEU C2
JIN CP B

F FXBP D2
7030 C

M SBEUBP C4
10 A

F ESPE A1
VIN D

F FIFX A3
JIN A

M FIEOEU C2
JIN C

R EUSB B3
70 B

M FTBPEU B2
JIN CP C

F ESBJ A2
VIN D

M SBSBEO C2
70 B

F ESBJ A4
30 D

F ESBJ B2
JIN D

F ESES B2
JIN D

F ESBJ B2
VIN CP C

F ERFI B2
VIN D

F FIER B2
70 F

M SBSBEO B2
JIN CP C

M BPEOSB A2
JIN D

F FIBP B2
JIN D

F BPPE B2
70 C

F ESBJ B2
JIN CJ 93 D

F ESBJ A2
JIN D

F ESFX C2
JIN CP D

F BPEO C2
JIN CP D

F FTES A2
VIN D

F ESFT C2
JIN CP C

F ESBJ A2
JIN F

F ERFI B2
JIN D

F ESES A2
JIN C

F BPFX B2
70 F

F ESBJ A2
VIN FF ERFI TM D2
CPR 02 JIN D

F FTBP B2
VIN DP F

F ESES A2
JIN D

M FTBPSB B2
70 DP D

B AL

F ERFI A2
JIN D

M ERBPSB A2
70 D

R SBEN C2
JIR B

R SBSB C2
JIR CP A

F ERFX A2
VIN D

F ESFI A2
VIN D

F ESFT A2
JIN D

F ESBJ A2
VIN D

R SBSB B3
JIN CP B

F ESBJ A2
JIN D

M FTBPSB B2
JIN C

F ESBJ B2
JIN D

M EOFTSB B2
JIR B

F ESFX A2
VIN D

F ESFT A2
JIN D

R ENEN B3
90 B

R ENEN D3
JIR CP B

F ERBP B2
JIN B

M FIESSB A2
JIN D

F ESBP B2
JIN DEG 10 D

F ESFI B2
JIN CJT 03 D

F ESFT B2
JIN DP D

F FIER B2
70 D

F ESFT A2
JIN D

F ESES B2
VIN DEG 10 D

F FIEO A3
70 F

F DS

A AL

F ERBP B2
70 E

F ESFX B2
VIN D

F ESFI A2
JIN D

6
CPR 04 10 B

M FIEOSB B2
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